Cowley County

County Clerk: Karen Madison

Phone: 620-221-5494

Email: kmadison@cowleycountyks.gov
Deputy Clerk: Kelli Blanton (kblanton@cowleycountyks.gov)

Taxing Subdivision

Phone number

Cowley County

City of Arkansas City

City of Atlanta

City of Burden

City of Cambridge

City of Dexter

City of Parkerfield

City of Udall

City of Winfield

Beaver Township

Bolton Township

Cedar Township

Creswell Township
Dexter Township
Fairview Township

Grant Township

Harvey Township

Liberty Township

Maple Township
Ninnescah Township
Omnia Township

Otter Township

Pleasant Valley Township
Richland Township

Rock Creek Township
Salem Township
Sheridan Township
Silver Creek Township
Silverdale Township
Spring Creek Township
Tisdale Township

Vernon Township
Walnut Township
Windsor Township

Fire District No. 1

Fire District No. 2
Fire District No. 3
Fire District No. 4
Fire District No. 5
Fire District No. 6
Fire District No. 7
Fire District No. 8

Udall Community Building

Lakewynds Drainage District

Timber Creek Watershed No. 38
Grouse Silver Creek Watershed No. 92
Cemetery District No. 3 (Silver Creek)

620-221-5402
620-441-4414
620-394-2220
620-438-2360
620-467-2001
620-876-5569
620-262-6202
620-782-3512
620-221-5520

Cell: 316-712-3295
Cell: 620-660-8002
Cell: 620-249-1136
Work: 620-442-2210
Cell: 620-660-0725
Cell: 620-218-0239
Cell: 620-441-9648
Cell: 316-772-3078
Cell: 620-229-3936
Cell: 316-680-7034
Cell: 620-262-6148
Cell: 316-393-3163
Cell: 620-216-0094
Cell: 620-262-1716
Cell: 620-229-0436
Cell: 620-262-1447
Cell: 620-222-2633
Cell: 620-218-2177
Cell: 620-218-2018
Cell: 850-218-1251
Cell: 620-876-5781
Cell: 620-222-4851
Cell: 620-222-1967
Cell: 620-222-2595
Cell: 620-229-0193
620-218-8739
620-218-5739
620-660-1888
620-262-5364
620-221-5402
620-221-5402
620-221-5402
620-222-7650
620-782-3628
620-442-2389
620-218-3743
620-229-3150
620-438-2360




Cemetery District No. 4 (Maple City)
Cemetery District No. 5

Cemetery District No. 6 (Cedar Creek)
Cemetery District No. 7 (Atlanta)
Cemetery District No. 8 (Timber Creek)
Cemetery District No. 9

Cowley County Community College

USD 462 Central Recreation Commission
USD 463 Udall Recreation Commission
USD 465 Winfield Recreation Commission
USD 470 Arkansas City Recreation Commission
USD 471 Dexter Recreation Commission

Home County USDs:
USD 462 General
USD 463 General
USD 465 General
USD 470 General
USD 471 General

Regional Library
USD 358

620-758-1017
620-394-2426

620-394-2217
620-680-8036
620-218-5828
620-441-5240
620-218-2914
620-262-5317
620-221-2160
620-441-4300

620-438-2218
620-782-3355
620-221-5100
620-441-2000
620-876-5415

800-234-0529, ext 113
620-455-2227



	Cowley

